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Pitch : 5.00 mm, 300V, 16A

BERIBR
FHmiE PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection
HmaA~7 PCB Connector — Plug
E v F (mm) 5.00
BEHT— Green (default)
BERAT Screw Connection
EIEH T PCB Connection
H@ERE (mm) 5.00*P
FmiE (mm) 184
FHmEE (mm) 15.5
KEHE 02P~14P
ERE Single level
MEIBR
wEME PA
wEMET I - I
UL94FRAE XTIt VO
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I/2) (V)

V)

V)

1/2 ) (KV)
1M/2 ) (KV)
1M/3 ) (KV)
(mm?2)
(mm?2)
(mm?2)
(mm?2)

B/AME (B8R )  BwfFdHY - 77X
77 L (mm?2)

ESREEBORAE (R ) BhFdHY - TIR
A =77 L (mm?)

ERETEROR/IME (&) - BIRTFdHY - TIX
AV=T&Y (mm?)

EARMTEE DR AE ( WER) ~ EmtrdHY - TTX
2= HY(Mmm?2)

2BMOEFHEMEEAR L - B4R - ZAME(Mm?)
2R OEGUTEEAB L ~ 4R - BRAE(Mm?)
2BRDOEGHETEBARBLC - MR BlsT - T7RATF VIR

)—T7%L -~ &/

VE (mm?2)

BOETEHSMEBLBL - R BIHTF - TIAF VIR
=774 L - AREMmM?)

2BROEGHTESAE L ~ AR - TWINEIRF ~ 75X T

VO R)=THY

* B/IME(Mm?)

2BRDOEGHTESAE L ~ AR - TWINEIRF ~ 75X T

WU
21

s TAE(MmM?2)

AT ARTAN=HE(TL — RESXT L — KiE mm)

TL— RIRE
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

400
12
400
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.32
2.5
0.32
2.5
0.25

2.5
0.25
2.5

15
15
0.25

0.75
0.5
15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
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FEBE(UL/CULZE ST )L —TB)(V)
EER(UL/CULRE ST L —TB)(A)
BEBE(UL/CULZET )L —TD)(V)

A(UL/CULIZE T )L — T D)(A)

Fi} Fﬂ Fl} Fi}
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#R(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT Iy
#R(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT Ity
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RIEEEZE
BORE

=2 ERE(CC)

RIEENERE(°C)
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ULEREF/S 5 4 — &
BHEZEHE T )L — TBAWG)
EEEE - 7 IL—TB (V)
ERRER - 7IL—TB(A)

CULRBRE/X T A — 4
BHREZREHH T )L — TBAWG)

FRET - 4 IL—TB (V)
FRER - ZIL—TB (A)
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0.45
7~8

300
16
300
10
28
12
28
12

YES
120

28~12
300
16

28~12
300
16
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